5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

KET/2018/0661

KET/2019/0247

KET/2019/0334

KET/2019/0385

KET/2019/0452

KET/2019/0475

KET/2019/0550

KET/2019/0556

Tuesday, 24 September, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

SBE

RJM

AMY

NWE

SBE

CPA

RJA

LJO

25 Durban Road, Kettering

Approval of Reserved Matters: Appearance, layout
and scale in respect of KET/2015/0244 (residential
development- Conversion of former factory fronting
Durban Road to 9 apartments and demolition of rear
parts to factory and construction of 5 dwellings)
Expiry date: 26-September-2019

11 Thames Court, Burton Latimer
Full Application: Replacement detached garage
Expiry date: 06-June-2019

10 Green Lane, Stoke Albany

Full Application: Two storey side extension with
conversion of outbuilding

Expiry date: 27-September-2019

41 Oxford Street, Kettering

Full Application: Erection of 2 new dwellings and two
storey side/rear extension and single storey rear
extension to No.41

Expiry date: 27-September-2019

Adelaide, 28 Orchard Estate, Pytchley

Full Application: Demolition of bungalow and erection
of 2 no. semi-detached dwellings

Expiry date: 26-September-2019

135B Barton Road (land adj), Barton Seagrave
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling with associated
landscaping

Expiry date: 25-September-2019

37 Kettering Road, Rothwell
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 08-October-2019

30 Greenfield Avenue, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use of detached rear
garage to therapy room with alterations to doors
Expiry date: 02-October-2019

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

14

18

26

39

52

64

69



The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), L Adams, P Marks, C Mitchell,
C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, D Soans, J West



