## Tuesday, 24 September, 2019

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0661	SBE	25 Durban Road, Kettering Approval of Reserved Matters: Appearance, layout and scale in respect of KET/2015/0244 (residential development- Conversion of former factory fronting Durban Road to 9 apartments and demolition of rear parts to factory and construction of 5 dwellings) Expiry date: <b>26-September-2019</b>	1
5.2	KET/2019/0247	RJM	11 Thames Court, Burton Latimer Full Application: Replacement detached garage Expiry date: 06-June-2019	14
5.3	KET/2019/0334	AMY	10 Green Lane, Stoke Albany Full Application: Two storey side extension with conversion of outbuilding Expiry date: <b>27-September-2019</b>	18
5.4	KET/2019/0385	NWE	41 Oxford Street, Kettering Full Application: Erection of 2 new dwellings and two storey side/rear extension and single storey rear extension to No.41 Expiry date: <b>27-September-2019</b>	26
5.5	KET/2019/0452	SBE	Adelaide, 28 Orchard Estate, Pytchley Full Application: Demolition of bungalow and erection of 2 no. semi-detached dwellings Expiry date: <b>26-September-2019</b>	39
5.6	KET/2019/0475	СРА	135B Barton Road (land adj), Barton Seagrave Full Application: 1 no. dwelling with associated landscaping Expiry date: <b>25-September-2019</b>	52
5.7	KET/2019/0550	RJA	37 Kettering Road, Rothwell Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: <b>08-October-2019</b>	64
5.8	KET/2019/0556	LJO	30 Greenfield Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Change of use of detached rear garage to therapy room with alterations to doors Expiry date: <b>02-October-2019</b>	69

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), L Adams, P Marks, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, D Soans, J West